Prices and Delivery Times

You can calculate my fees at https://www.capitalproofreading.com/prices-and-ordering, but
in brief, my rates are as follows:

Wordcount Time Price per 1,000 words
Up to 5,000 words 24 hours £12.75

Up to 10,000 words 2 days £12.50

Up to 15,000 words 3 days £12.25

Up to 20,000 words 4 days £12.00

Up to 50,000 words 7 days £10

As | have no management team to support, | can offer high-quality work and outstanding
service at highly competitive rates. Check out the table below!

Table 1: Price for proofreading and editing a 5,000-word essay in 24 hours*

Name of Company

Capital Proofreading (Pat)
Trueditors

scribbr

Cambridge Proofreading
Proofed

Proofreading Services

Scribendi

Price

64

£128

£148

£149

£150

£156

£189

* Sampled March 17 2023
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