Prices and Delivery Times

You can calculate my fees at https://www.capitalproofreading.com/prices-and-ordering, but in brief, my rates are as follows:

Wordcount	Time	Price per 1,000 words
Up to 5,000 words	24 hours	£12.75
Up to 10,000 words	2 days	£12.50
Up to 15,000 words	3 days	£12.25
Up to 20,000 words	4 days	£12.00
Up to 50,000 words	7 days	£10

As I have no management team to support, I can offer high-quality work and outstanding service at highly competitive rates. Check out the table below!

Table 1: Price for proofreading and editing a 5,000-word essay in 24 hours*

Name of Company	Price
Capital Proofreading (Pat)	£64
Trueditors	£128
Scribbr	£148
Cambridge Proofreading	£149
Proofed	£150
Proofreading Services	£156
Scribendi	£189

^{*} Sampled March 17 2023